P1100001540

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
· · · ·		
(Address)		
(Audiess)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



000189147130

01/05/11--01017--016 **78.75

11 JAN -5 PH 4: 32
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

mRD/11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Dinouli Corporation	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: <u>Hradyendra Om Sharma</u> Name	e (Printed or typed)
1994 Placid Lakes Blvd.	Address
Lake Placid, FL 33852 City,	State & Zip
754-422-8486 Daytime T	elephone number
hosharma@hotmail.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)



	NAME Dinouli Corporation orporation shall be:	11 JAN -5 PM 4: 32
	•	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSE STATE Mailing address, if different is: FLORIDA
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Malling address if Alfa Ser F. OBIG.
	1994 Placid Lakes Blvd.	Mailing address, it different is: CORIUA
	Lake Placid, FL 33852	
ARTICLE III		
The purpose for w	which the corporation is organized is:	
The Corpora	tion is organized for the purpose of	engaging in any or business permitted under the
law of United	d States and State of Florida.	
ARTICLE IV	SHARES	s of stack that this corporation is authorized to have
The number of sha	outstanding at any one time is 10	00 share of common stock with par of \$10.00 for each share
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	
		Name and Title:
Address:	1994 Placid lakes Blvd	Address:
	Lake Placid FL 33852	
Name and T	itle: Brohm Om Sharma (DD)	Name and Title:
Address:	1994 Placid Jakes Blvd	Address:
	Lake Placid FL 33852	
Name and T	itle.	Name and Title:
Address:		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name:	Hradyendra Om Sharma (PD)	
Address:	1994 Placid lakes Blvd	
	Lake Placid FL 33852	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
	Iress of the Incorporator is:	
Name: '	Hradyendra Om Sharma (PD)	
Address:	1994 Placid lakes Blvd	
	Lake Placid FL 33852	
Having heen nam	ed as registered against to account service of process	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
his certificate, I ar	m familiar with and accept the appointment as re	egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
		6y
	millayendel	01/03/2011
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
submit this dos.	mant and attinds that the force stated by	no tarro I am arrows that the Cal- information out with the
iocument to the D	epartment of State constitutes a third degree felo	re true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a provided for in s.817.155. F.S.
	majorenous	01/03/2011
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date